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MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

051°
CH             

WAAS

62901

W05A ANDERSON RGNL782
759

6002

22363

ASOS

120.675

GREER APP CON   

123.6

CTAF

L118.8    270.275

setting, increase LNAV visibility Cats C/D to 1    SM.

    SM. Circling Rwy 17, 35 NA at night. For inop ALS when using Clemson altimeter 

all MDAs 60 feet and LNAV visibility Cats C/D     SM, Circling visibility Cats C/D 

received, use Clemson altimeter setting and increase LPV DA to 1006 feet; increase 

VDP NA when using Clemson altimeter setting. When local altimeter setting not 

RNP APCH - GPS.
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